
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M SEEKING Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 3M 1M 5P M1/3K. Fogarty 472307 11/0224

 2 NANGAR JACK Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R1, M 7M 1M 2M M1/2N. Brown 476620 22/0274

 3 BENKENNIE CHIC Weighted points score WPK, 27/06/2020, R10, C 6C 3M 6C M1/3P. Mantach 472240 21/0191

 4 MOTTZA Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2P M2/2/3P. Chaker 485569 35/0306

 5 BONDURANT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4M M2/2/2J. Chapman 477434 7/0151

 6 PROJECT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R9, P 4P 6M 4M M2/2/1B. Harmey 478122 12/0113

 7 CELTIC DRAGON Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 2P M3/2R. Brewer 478809 2/0108

 8 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P M3/2M. Wotton 485670 6/0105

 9 GEORGETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 6M 7P 4M M3/2R. Smith 478504 3/083

 10 UMA ALLEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 6P M3/2M. Wotton 478018 3/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Jackson 490399 9/6276

 2 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1M. Bonser 522629 6/4231

 3 LOCKOUT PAWS Weighted points score DAP, 16/07/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Gatt 496950 5/4222

 4 LAST PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/1N. Brown 498566 6/4135

 5 LEGENDARY OPAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19117

 6 STUNNING TOM Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4W. Carr 488622 1/0175

 7 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 8P 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1150

 8 BARE MINIMUM Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1J. Sciberras 488168 7/6120

 9 TILTED TOWERS 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 12/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 9/7138

 10 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1189

 11 AMY'S WILL Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8181

 12 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3C. Gatt 499978 2/1177

 13 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2K. Lambos 490891 5/2174

 14 RACHEL'S REVENGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2171

 15 UMEGA BALE Weighted points score GEL, 10/07/2020, R10 4P 3P 1P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/1171

 16 NANGAR HURRICANE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 525552 1/0166

 17 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R7, P 2P 3M 4M 5/2P. Pirie 475398 5/2166

 18 LIBBY'S FANCY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3M. Hardman 495992 2/1159

 19 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2156

 20 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0141

 21 BOW BUSTER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4141

 22 WISH MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3F. Sanotti 495164 2/1138

 23 ISAAC'S SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2C. Arletos 523267 3/2117

 24 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/0105

 25 DYNA REAVER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3105

 26 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/096

 27 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581

 28 FIRE FLY DUSTY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 520288 1/078

 29 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 30 SALUTE SOLDIER Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2020, R11, B 7P 5P 4P 5/3K. Fraser 492210 2/178

 31 FUSEBOX ABBY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 493129 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUNNING TOM Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4W. Carr 488622 1/0175

 2 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 8P 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1150

 3 BARE MINIMUM Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1J. Sciberras 488168 7/6120

 4 TILTED TOWERS 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 12/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 9/7138

 5 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1189

 6 AMY'S WILL Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8181

 7 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3C. Gatt 499978 2/1177

 8 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2K. Lambos 490891 5/2174

 9 UMEGA BALE Weighted points score GEL, 10/07/2020, R10 4P 3P 1P 5/3S. Morgan 499635 3/1171

 10 RACHEL'S REVENGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2171

 11 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R7, P 2P 3M 4M 5/2P. Pirie 475398 5/2166

 12 NANGAR HURRICANE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 525552 1/0166

 13 LIBBY'S FANCY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3M. Hardman 495992 2/1159

 14 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2156

 15 BOW BUSTER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4141

 16 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0141

 17 WISH MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3F. Sanotti 495164 2/1138

 18 ISAAC'S SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2C. Arletos 523267 3/2117

 19 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/0105

 20 DYNA REAVER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3105

 21 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/096

 22 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581

 23 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 24 FIRE FLY DUSTY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 520288 1/078

 25 SALUTE SOLDIER Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2020, R11, B 7P 5P 4P 5/3K. Fraser 492210 2/178

 26 FUSEBOX ABBY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 493129 1/065

 27 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 2 POWERING TUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/02/2020, R2, B 5P 5P 2P M/1P. Pirie 520279 0/084

 3 RAINBOW POPS First start M/1J. Gale 522751 0/00

 4 REMEMBER GRIZZ First start M/1J. Gale 522749 0/00

 5 PARISIAN ROC First start M/1D. Brewer 529812 0/00

 6 BUSTING LOOSE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 24/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/050

 7 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/076

 8 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/058

 9 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/056

 10 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/054

 11 BORROWDALE WAY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1R. Hancock 522487 0/054

 12 DOORS OPEN Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Lee 490502 0/044

 13 MISSED CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/042

 14 SUMMER SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 5P M/1R. Polidano 520641 0/042

 15 WINLOCK BIG GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 8P M/1I. Bonham 498919 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCILESS MING Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 517594 2/1234

 2 RACHEL'S REVENGE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2171

 3 LEGACIES 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0141

 4 MARTY BYRDE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. King 529217 1/0138

 5 SHIMMY SPARKLES Last start placegetter RIC, 17/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4L. Azzopardi 495562 2/0135

 6 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start Provincial winner BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1J. Magri 526405 4/3264

 7 TOMMY BANNER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3B. Gibbons 528819 3/1183

 8 BOW BUSTER 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 08/07/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4141

 9 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R2, C 5C 1P 3P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3234

 10 OSCAR'S ALIBI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/06/2020, R1, C 8C 1P 3P 5/3M. Bonser 496708 3/1183

 11 MAKING A MEMORY Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1A. Proctor 494570 8/3168

 12 NANGAR HURRICANE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 525552 1/0166

 13 LIBBY'S FANCY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3M. Hardman 495992 2/1159

 14 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2156

 15 BONDURANT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 7/3151

 16 LET ME NO Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Rodgers 494574 2/1150

 17 MULAN Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2W. Carr 486903 5/2147

 18 TILTED TOWERS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 9/7138

 19 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3S. Swain 525757 2/1132

 20 DETROIT COBRA Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 486414 6/2117

 21 RED TIGER LADY Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2K. Drynan 522072 3/2117

 22 TRICK ME ONCE Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3R. Brewer 499070 2/1111

 23 MRS BENNETT Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/0108

 24 DYNA REAVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3105

 25 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/0105

 26 WILLY WOLFENDEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3S. Morgan 499055 3/1102

 27 CROW FLIES Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4G. Roese 498003 1/0102

 28 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/097

 29 MIDNIGHT CALAIS Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2B. Chapman 490421 3/296

 30 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/096

 31 CALYPSO BLITZ Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R8, P 4P 6M 5P 5/2J. Rudd 474405 6/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TWIST ALLEN Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R11, M (FEL)P 2M 6P 5/4S. Francis 478017 2/091

 33 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/087

 34 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/084

 35 GEORGETTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 6M 7P 4M 5/4R. Smith 478504 3/083

 36 LOVE AND RAIN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 525380 1/081

 37 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581

 38 TWINKLE TOES TED Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2A. Hansen 495995 4/281

 39 FIRE FLY DUSTY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 520288 1/078

 40 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/078

 41 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/075

 42 WAS AVAILABLE Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Laverty 496384 1/075

 43 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/166

 44 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/165

 45 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING SNOW Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 3P 1Y 5P 2/1/2S. Board 491974 14/10218

 2 LUCY'S QUEST 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R2, C 6C 4P 3P 3/1/2K. Brown 491094 11/6233

 3 MORE SPARK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 3/1/2M. Bonser 489966 10/4183

 4 MANDELLA MAE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/2C. Arletos 501064 10/9180

 5 ROCKET MAN Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 3/1/2C. Proctor 490566 13/8135

 6 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1M. Bonser 522629 6/4231

 7 LAST PHOENIX 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/1N. Brown 498566 6/4135

 8 LEGENDARY OPAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 535 PDM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO PORCHE Grade order Grade 5 7C 2C 3C 5/1P. Roach 490926 6/5301

 2 CHRISSIE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2C 5/1B. Gibbons 528820 4/3268

 3 SPRING BARTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7C 5/2S. Board 501272 4/2242

 4 KHATANGA BAY Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 5P 5/2M. Hardman 496472 3/2210

 5 DISCOVERY LAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3204

 6 HUNDRED DEGREES Grade order Grade 5 4P 6C 2C 5/3S. Swain 523413 2/1201

 7 NANGAR KANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1N. Brown 497586 4/3198

 8 BUGATTI MOTION Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/2J. Davis 520526 5/2185

 9 OSCAR'S ALIBI 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 1P 3P 5/3M. Bonser 496708 3/1183

 10 TOMMY TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/1S. Easey 494194 6/3161

 11 THREE SQUARES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/2B. Barnes 500834 4/2159

 12 GRUMPY VIXEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 1/0155

 13 STILL BLUE Grade order Grade 5 4C 2C 6C 5/1P. Roach 497966 7/6143

 14 QUEEN CERSEI 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3K. Burnett 494744 3/1141

 15 DESPICABLE SLINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 4P 2P 5/3S. Easey 485992 4/1124

 16 MR. MILFORD Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/2G. Roese 497081 5/3123

 17 DYNA REAVER 4 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 485670 6/2105

 18 DIAMOND BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3B. Gibbons 507437 4/1105

 19 WILLY WOLFENDEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3S. Morgan 499055 3/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONSTER PRIDE Last start winner RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3L. Galea 498962 8/7249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SPARK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 3/1/2M. Bonser 489966 10/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 2 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/076

 3 SON OF SIZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1A. Marshall 500291 0/072

 4 TYPHOON MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Arletos 522742 0/060

 5 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/058

 6 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/056

 7 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 1 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILLY BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 1C 1C 1/1B. Gibbons 507436 17/9407
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY'S QUEST 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R2, C 6C 4P 3P 4/1/1K. Brown 491094 11/4233
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THREE SQUARES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2B. Barnes 500834 4/2159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRON EYES PUNK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/07/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1J. Coyle 520680 0/083

 2 TYPHOON MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Arletos 522742 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEEN CERSEI 1 Last start winner RIC, 05/07/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3K. Burnett 494744 3/1141

 2 SUPER ARCHIE Last start Provincial winner DAP, 23/07/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3C. Gatt 497250 5/1165

 3 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R8, C 4C 4P 1P 5/4J. King 496951 5/0181

 4 TOMMY TIME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Easey 494194 6/0161

 5 GRUMPY VIXEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 1/0155

 6 DESPICABLE SLINK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R6, C 7C 4P 2P 5/2S. Easey 485992 4/2124

 7 DELLA ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 477845 1/0102
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